
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

No. 
134 
144 
163 
121 
124 
180 
111 
108 
133 
146 

Name 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Sem Knopjes 
Liam Crystal 
Lachlan Robinson 
Jamie Day 
Connor Donovan 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Theo Kekati 
Khaled Ray Saab 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
5 

Total Tm 
6:53.303 
6:54.192 
6:55.201 
6:55.366 
6:56.860 
6:57.036 
6:58.303 
6:58.713 
7:03.386 
4:10.056 

Diff 

0.889 
1.898 
2.063 
3.557 
3.733 
5.000 
5.410 

10.083 
DNF 

Gap 

0.889 
1.009 
0.165 
1.494 
0.176 
1.267 
0.410 
4.673 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 
41.903 
42.082 
42.065 
42.079 
42.032 
42.331 
42.174 
42.391 
42.923 
42.611 

In Lap 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
4 
8 
5 
5 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.889 

Avg. Speed 

61.930 

Best Lap Tm 

41.903 

Best Speed 

67.871 

Best Lap by 

134 - Shihab Al Habsi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 4 

Heat Mini Max 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:05:37 

Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km 

21/11/2015 11:05 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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